Division Team

East |

Renaissance Knights
Northwestern Chess Club
Rogue Squadron

Hedgehogs

West |

SSCC Wombats

Downers Grove Chess Club
Nokia Dragons

Pawns

St. Charles Chess Club
Motorola Solutions Kings
Argonne Rooks

CACI Rats

West B I

St Charles Chess Club
Nokia Tyros

Excaliburs

Division Standings
Ltaa E

Organization
Types

chess business
edu institute
alumni, chs bz

business, alum

chess club

chess club

business, alum

chess club
chess club
business
gov agency

business

chess club
business, alum

cicl alumni

Class

>

o e

D Game
Points

30.5

15.5

12.0

335

32.5

34.0

295

19.0

23.5

11.5

15.0

11.5

10.0

Match H2H
Points MPs
6.0 o)
2.5 o)
2.0 o)
1.5 o)
7.5 o)
6.5 o
55 2
5.5 o)
4.0 o)
3.0 1
3.0 o)
0.0 o)
4.5 o)
2.5 o)
2.0 o)

USAT

593
30.8

60.8

463

132.0

134.3

103.5

119.3
113.0
795
99-5

59.8

50-3
533

51.0

PR

1835
1846
1688

1664

1898

1880

1797

1703
1746
1716
1691

1477

1714
1552

1501

7 June, 2024

Playoff
Seed

2
Ineligible

-83 PR

1

Opted Out

4W
-1 Rank

-2 Ranks

B1
Baw

-1 Rank

Note: Playoff Seed shows Top Division (#) and Wildcard (#w) teams. Closest teams are (-# Rank), (-# PR), or both behind.



